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Teams

1 Washington 845 -19 285 -3 273 -15 287 -1

2 Sacramento State 856 -8 286 -2 281 -7 289 +1

3 Oregon State 857 -7 283 -5 284 -4 290 +2

4 Denver 862 -2 286 -2 281 -7 295 +7

5 Brigham Young 864 E 291 +3 278 -10 295 +7

6 Mercer 872 +8 284 -4 292 +4 296 +8

7 Seattle 874 +10 295 +7 288 E 291 +3

T8 UC Riverside 876 +12 291 +3 291 +3 294 +6

T8 Cal Poly 876 +12 291 +3 288 E 297 +9

10 Gonzaga 879 +15 288 E 300 +12 291 +3

T11 Fresno State 880 +16 297 +9 293 +5 290 +2

T11 UC Davis 880 +16 292 +4 293 +5 295 +7

13 San Diego State 882 +18 299 +11 285 -3 298 +10

14 Sam Houston 886 +22 294 +6 295 +7 297 +9

15 Montana State 889 +25 295 +7 293 +5 301 +13

16 Hawaii 901 +37 302 +14 298 +10 301 +13

17 Arkansas State 903 +39 296 +8 307 +19 300 +12

Players

T1 Vivian Lu Washington [A] 205 -11 70 -2 65 -7 70 -2

T1 Grace Lee Gonzaga [A] 205 -11 69 -3 66 -6 70 -2

T3 Kyra Ly Oregon State 209 -7 71 -1 68 -4 70 -2

T3 Emma Bryant Denver [A] 209 -7 70 -2 69 -3 70 -2

5 Maria Jose Barragan Brigham Young 211 -5 68 -4 73 +1 70 -2

T6 Raya Nakao Oregon State 212 -4 70 -2 72 E 70 -2

T6 Sneha Sharan Sacramento State [A] 212 -4 69 -3 70 -2 73 +1

T6 Jensen Jalufka Cal Poly 212 -4 75 +3 67 -5 70 -2

T9 Vani Karimanal UC Davis 213 -3 68 -4 72 E 73 +1

T9 Athena Ni Washington [A] 213 -3 70 -2 70 -2 73 +1

T9 Mikayla Dubnik Mercer [A] 213 -3 69 -3 71 -1 73 +1

T9 Caitlin Maurice Sacramento State [A] 213 -3 70 -2 70 -2 73 +1

T13 Sophia Luna UC Riverside [A] 214 -2 72 E 69 -3 73 +1

T13 Madde Sund Oregon State 214 -2 68 -4 72 E 74 +2

T13 Emilia Väistö Mercer [A] 214 -2 68 -4 71 -1 75 +3

T13 Katelyn Lehigh Fresno State 214 -2 75 +3 71 -1 68 -4

T13 Clara Gestsdottir Denver [A] 214 -2 74 +2 71 -1 69 -3

T18 Haven Ward Denver [A] 215 -1 71 -1 69 -3 75 +3

T18 Wendy Tang Washington [A] 215 -1 73 +1 69 -3 73 +1

T20 Mitzi Duarte UC Riverside [A] 216 E 72 E 71 -1 73 +1

T20 Jeanne Padillo Seattle [A] 216 E 72 E 70 -2 74 +2

T20 Tova Hatton Sacramento State [IND] 216 E 74 +2 66 -6 76 +4

T20 Grace Jin Sam Houston 216 E 70 -2 73 +1 73 +1

T20 Amber Li Washington [A] 216 E 74 +2 71 -1 71 -1

T20 Rivekka Jumagulova Seattle [A] 216 E 72 E 73 +1 71 -1

T26 Carmen Lim Washington [A] 217 +1 72 E 69 -3 76 +4

T26 Lauren Greeny Montana State 217 +1 73 +1 71 -1 73 +1

T26 Ema Narita San Diego State 217 +1 73 +1 71 -1 73 +1

T26 Jamie Hsieh Washington [IND] 217 +1 74 +2 70 -2 73 +1

T26 Ella Kraft Sacramento State [A] 217 +1 75 +3 70 -2 72 E
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T26 Amelia Guo Sam Houston 217 +1 72 E 74 +2 71 -1

T26 Alexa Udom Brigham Young 217 +1 73 +1 68 -4 76 +4

T33 Vunnisa Vu Fresno State 218 +2 72 E 73 +1 73 +1

T33 Tsara Ralamboarison Seattle [A] 218 +2 77 +5 69 -3 72 E

T35 Darla May Dela Torre Sacramento State [A] 219 +3 73 +1 71 -1 75 +3

T35 Kylie Phi San Diego State 219 +3 75 +3 71 -1 73 +1

T35 Jenny Chang Washington [IND] 219 +3 71 -1 75 +3 73 +1

T35 Abigail Leighton UC Davis 219 +3 69 -3 76 +4 74 +2

T35 Maya Benita San Diego State 219 +3 73 +1 71 -1 75 +3

T40 Gracie Heinle Sam Houston 220 +4 76 +4 71 -1 73 +1

T40 Shayna Lu Seattle [IND] 220 +4 71 -1 75 +3 74 +2

T42 Maddie Smith Washington [IND] 221 +5 72 E 74 +2 75 +3

T42 Sarah Yoo Cal Poly 221 +5 73 +1 72 E 76 +4

T42 Emiko Sverduk Hawaii [A] 221 +5 75 +3 71 -1 75 +3

T42 Adeline (Anderson) Wach Brigham Young 221 +5 77 +5 68 -4 76 +4

T46 Scarlet Weidig Montana State 222 +6 72 E 77 +5 73 +1

T46 Kennedy Knox Washington [IND] 222 +6 76 +4 74 +2 72 E

T46 Madison Tenore Arkansas State [A] 222 +6 72 E 77 +5 73 +1

T46 Florenica Dufey Sacramento State [A] 222 +6 74 +2 77 +5 71 -1

T46 Wendy Song Hawaii [IND] 222 +6 68 -4 79 +7 75 +3

T46 Katie Scheck Mercer [A] 222 +6 71 -1 75 +3 76 +4

T52 Nicole Koong Cal Poly 223 +7 72 E 75 +3 76 +4

T52 Janna Andaya UC Riverside [A] 223 +7 72 E 77 +5 74 +2

T52 Eujin Pyon Mercer [A] 223 +7 76 +4 75 +3 72 E

T52 Skyler May UC Davis 223 +7 77 +5 73 +1 73 +1

T56 Clara Alevåg Oregon State 224 +8 74 +2 74 +2 76 +4

T56 Morgan Beaulieu Arkansas State [A] 224 +8 73 +1 74 +2 77 +5

T56 Chaewon Baek Gonzaga [A] 224 +8 72 E 78 +6 74 +2

T56 Annika Cruz Seattle [A] 224 +8 74 +2 76 +4 74 +2

T56 Lily McCauley Brigham Young 224 +8 75 +3 69 -3 80 +8

T61 Maleyna Gregorio UC Riverside [A] 225 +9 77 +5 74 +2 74 +2

T61 Yu Bai UC Davis 225 +9 78 +6 72 E 75 +3

T61 Rebecca Kim Oregon State 225 +9 74 +2 72 E 79 +7

T61 Lilly Denunzio Brigham Young 225 +9 75 +3 77 +5 73 +1

T61 Berglind Erla Baldursdottir Fresno State 225 +9 74 +2 73 +1 78 +6

T61 Amelia Garibaldi Fresno State 225 +9 76 +4 77 +5 72 E

T61 Becca Tschetter Montana State 225 +9 72 E 75 +3 78 +6

T68 Kamille Dimayuga Cal Poly 226 +10 71 -1 80 +8 75 +3

T68 Charlotte Menager Arkansas State [IND] 226 +10 74 +2 75 +3 77 +5

T68 Kellie Yamane Hawaii [A] 226 +10 73 +1 74 +2 79 +7

T68 Logan Hale Denver [A] 226 +10 71 -1 74 +2 81 +9

T72 Maline Kraus Hawaii [A] 227 +11 78 +6 74 +2 75 +3

T72 Stephanie Barbaglia San Diego State 227 +11 78 +6 72 E 77 +5

T72 Michelle Mogi Gonzaga [A] 227 +11 74 +2 80 +8 73 +1

T75 Maren Farbu Denver [A] 228 +12 75 +3 72 E 81 +9

T75 Esther Yoo Gonzaga [A] 228 +12 76 +4 78 +6 74 +2

T75 Sara Torres Cal Poly 228 +12 76 +4 74 +2 78 +6

T78 Sofia Vargas UC Riverside [A] 229 +13 75 +3 78 +6 76 +4

T78 Anne-Lea Lavoie Arkansas State [A] 229 +13 74 +2 80 +8 75 +3

T78 Darby Rickel Gonzaga [A] 229 +13 73 +1 78 +6 78 +6

T81 Sofina Firouzi Hawaii [A] 230 +14 76 +4 79 +7 75 +3

T81 Ashley Tarkanian Fresno State 230 +14 77 +5 76 +4 77 +5
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T83 Olivia Coit Arkansas State [A] 231 +15 78 +6 76 +4 77 +5

T83 Maddie Montoya Montana State 231 +15 78 +6 71 -1 82 +10

T85 Taylor Mularski Gonzaga [IND] 232 +16 81 +9 75 +3 76 +4

T85 Emilia Omander San Diego State 232 +16 78 +6 77 +5 77 +5

T85 Lauren Calderon UC Davis 232 +16 78 +6 78 +6 76 +4

T88 Gabrielle Kiger UC Riverside [IND] 234 +18 80 +8 80 +8 74 +2

T88 Hannah Boraas Montana State 234 +18 81 +9 76 +4 77 +5

T88 Victoria Renzi Sam Houston 234 +18 76 +4 77 +5 81 +9

T88 Varnika Achanta Hawaii [A] 234 +18 78 +6 80 +8 76 +4

92 Sofia Bastidas Arkansas State [A] 235 +19 77 +5 83 +11 75 +3

93 Mia Hirashima Hawaii [IND] 236 +20 78 +6 80 +8 78 +6

94 Aaryanna Morris Seattle [A] 237 +21 78 +6 78 +6 81 +9

95 Anna Neumayer Denver [IND] 238 +22 77 +5 79 +7 82 +10

96 Cari Denson Sam Houston 248 +32 87 +15 81 +9 80 +8

97 Ella Mäki-Tanila Mercer [IND] 144 N/A 71 -1 73 +1 0 N/A

98 Analiese Raath Mercer [A] 230 N/A 74 N/A 76 N/A 80 +8
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1 Washington 845 285 273 287

T1 Vivian Lu 205 -11 70 -2 65 -7 70 -2

T9 Athena Ni 213 -3 70 -2 70 -2 73 +1

T18 Wendy Tang 215 -1 73 +1 69 -3 73 +1

T20 Amber Li 216 E 74 +2 71 -1 71 -1

T26 Carmen Lim 217 +1 72 E 69 -3 76 +4

2 Sacramento State 856 286 281 289

T6 Sneha Sharan 212 -4 69 -3 70 -2 73 +1

T9 Caitlin Maurice 213 -3 70 -2 70 -2 73 +1

T26 Ella Kraft 217 +1 75 +3 70 -2 72 E

T35 Darla May Dela Torre 219 +3 73 +1 71 -1 75 +3

T46 Florenica Dufey 222 +6 74 +2 77 +5 71 -1

3 Oregon State 857 283 284 290

T3 Kyra Ly 209 -7 71 -1 68 -4 70 -2

T6 Raya Nakao 212 -4 70 -2 72 E 70 -2

T13 Madde Sund 214 -2 68 -4 72 E 74 +2

T56 Clara Alevåg 224 +8 74 +2 74 +2 76 +4

T61 Rebecca Kim 225 +9 74 +2 72 E 79 +7

4 Denver 862 286 281 295

T3 Emma Bryant 209 -7 70 -2 69 -3 70 -2

T13 Clara Gestsdottir 214 -2 74 +2 71 -1 69 -3

T18 Haven Ward 215 -1 71 -1 69 -3 75 +3

T68 Logan Hale 226 +10 71 -1 74 +2 81 +9

T75 Maren Farbu 228 +12 75 +3 72 E 81 +9

5 Brigham Young 864 291 278 295

5 Maria Jose Barragan 211 -5 68 -4 73 +1 70 -2

T26 Alexa Udom 217 +1 73 +1 68 -4 76 +4

T42 Adeline (Anderson) Wach 221 +5 77 +5 68 -4 76 +4

T56 Lily McCauley 224 +8 75 +3 69 -3 80 +8

T61 Lilly Denunzio 225 +9 75 +3 77 +5 73 +1

6 Mercer 872 284 292 296

T9 Mikayla Dubnik 213 -3 69 -3 71 -1 73 +1

T13 Emilia Väistö 214 -2 68 -4 71 -1 75 +3

T46 Katie Scheck 222 +6 71 -1 75 +3 76 +4

T52 Eujin Pyon 223 +7 76 +4 75 +3 72 E

98 Analiese Raath 230 N/A 74 N/A 76 N/A 80 +8

7 Seattle 874 295 288 291

T20 Jeanne Padillo 216 E 72 E 70 -2 74 +2

T20 Rivekka Jumagulova 216 E 72 E 73 +1 71 -1

T33 Tsara Ralamboarison 218 +2 77 +5 69 -3 72 E

T56 Annika Cruz 224 +8 74 +2 76 +4 74 +2

94 Aaryanna Morris 237 +21 78 +6 78 +6 81 +9

T8 UC Riverside 876 291 291 294

T13 Sophia Luna 214 -2 72 E 69 -3 73 +1

T20 Mitzi Duarte 216 E 72 E 71 -1 73 +1

T52 Janna Andaya 223 +7 72 E 77 +5 74 +2

T61 Maleyna Gregorio 225 +9 77 +5 74 +2 74 +2

T78 Sofia Vargas 229 +13 75 +3 78 +6 76 +4

T8 Cal Poly 876 291 288 297

T6 Jensen Jalufka 212 -4 75 +3 67 -5 70 -2

T42 Sarah Yoo 221 +5 73 +1 72 E 76 +4

T52 Nicole Koong 223 +7 72 E 75 +3 76 +4
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T68 Kamille Dimayuga 226 +10 71 -1 80 +8 75 +3

T75 Sara Torres 228 +12 76 +4 74 +2 78 +6

10 Gonzaga 879 288 300 291

T1 Grace Lee 205 -11 69 -3 66 -6 70 -2

T56 Chaewon Baek 224 +8 72 E 78 +6 74 +2

T72 Michelle Mogi 227 +11 74 +2 80 +8 73 +1

T75 Esther Yoo 228 +12 76 +4 78 +6 74 +2

T78 Darby Rickel 229 +13 73 +1 78 +6 78 +6

T11 Fresno State 880 297 293 290

T13 Katelyn Lehigh 214 -2 75 +3 71 -1 68 -4

T33 Vunnisa Vu 218 +2 72 E 73 +1 73 +1

T61 Berglind Erla Baldursdottir 225 +9 74 +2 73 +1 78 +6

T61 Amelia Garibaldi 225 +9 76 +4 77 +5 72 E

T81 Ashley Tarkanian 230 +14 77 +5 76 +4 77 +5

T11 UC Davis 880 292 293 295

T9 Vani Karimanal 213 -3 68 -4 72 E 73 +1

T35 Abigail Leighton 219 +3 69 -3 76 +4 74 +2

T52 Skyler May 223 +7 77 +5 73 +1 73 +1

T61 Yu Bai 225 +9 78 +6 72 E 75 +3

T85 Lauren Calderon 232 +16 78 +6 78 +6 76 +4

13 San Diego State 882 299 285 298

T26 Ema Narita 217 +1 73 +1 71 -1 73 +1

T35 Maya Benita 219 +3 73 +1 71 -1 75 +3

T35 Kylie Phi 219 +3 75 +3 71 -1 73 +1

T72 Stephanie Barbaglia 227 +11 78 +6 72 E 77 +5

T85 Emilia Omander 232 +16 78 +6 77 +5 77 +5

14 Sam Houston 886 294 295 297

T20 Grace Jin 216 E 70 -2 73 +1 73 +1

T26 Amelia Guo 217 +1 72 E 74 +2 71 -1

40 Gracie Heinle 220 +4 76 +4 71 -1 73 +1

T88 Victoria Renzi 234 +18 76 +4 77 +5 81 +9

96 Cari Denson 248 +32 87 +15 81 +9 80 +8

15 Montana State 889 295 293 301

T26 Lauren Greeny 217 +1 73 +1 71 -1 73 +1

T46 Scarlet Weidig 222 +6 72 E 77 +5 73 +1

T61 Becca Tschetter 225 +9 72 E 75 +3 78 +6

T83 Maddie Montoya 231 +15 78 +6 71 -1 82 +10

T88 Hannah Boraas 234 +18 81 +9 76 +4 77 +5

16 Hawaii 901 302 298 301

T42 Emiko Sverduk 221 +5 75 +3 71 -1 75 +3

T68 Kellie Yamane 226 +10 73 +1 74 +2 79 +7

T72 Maline Kraus 227 +11 78 +6 74 +2 75 +3

T81 Sofina Firouzi 230 +14 76 +4 79 +7 75 +3

T88 Varnika Achanta 234 +18 78 +6 80 +8 76 +4

17 Arkansas State 903 296 307 300

T46 Madison Tenore 222 +6 72 E 77 +5 73 +1

T56 Morgan Beaulieu 224 +8 73 +1 74 +2 77 +5

T78 Anne-Lea Lavoie 229 +13 74 +2 80 +8 75 +3

T83 Olivia Coit 231 +15 78 +6 76 +4 77 +5

92 Sofia Bastidas 235 +19 77 +5 83 +11 75 +3
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Individuals

26 Jamie Hsieh Washington [IND] 217 +1 74 +2 70 -2 73 +1

35 Jenny Chang Washington [IND] 219 +3 71 -1 75 +3 73 +1

42 Maddie Smith Washington [IND] 221 +5 72 E 74 +2 75 +3

T46 Kennedy Knox Washington [IND] 222 +6 76 +4 74 +2 72 E

20 Tova Hatton Sacramento State [IND] 216 E 74 +2 66 -6 76 +4

95 Anna Neumayer Denver [IND] 238 +22 77 +5 79 +7 82 +10

97 Ella Mäki-Tanila Mercer [IND] 144 N/A 71 -1 73 +1 0 N/A

40 Shayna Lu Seattle [IND] 220 +4 71 -1 75 +3 74 +2

88 Gabrielle Kiger UC Riverside [IND] 234 +18 80 +8 80 +8 74 +2

85 Taylor Mularski Gonzaga [IND] 232 +16 81 +9 75 +3 76 +4

T46 Wendy Song Hawaii [IND] 222 +6 68 -4 79 +7 75 +3

93 Mia Hirashima Hawaii [IND] 236 +20 78 +6 80 +8 78 +6

68 Charlotte Menager Arkansas State [IND] 226 +10 74 +2 75 +3 77 +5
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